	6038398
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	600127312656
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/02/0801029001 **25.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED FILED
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	OF STATE
Office Use Only	

M. Thomas MAY - 5 2008

SAAVEDRA, PELOSI, GOODWIN & HERMANN

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

AN ASSOCIATION OF PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATIONS NOT A PARTNERSHIP 312 SOUTHEAST 17¹¹ STREET, SECOND FLOOR FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33316

> (954) 767-6333 FACSIMILE (954) 767-8111

Damaso W. Saavedra • Nancy D. Pelosi ° Allyson D. Goodwin • Lisa K. Hermann ° Randolph M. Brombacher ° James W. Govin°

MARIO THOMAS GABOURY • DARRYL TOMPKINS ° ^o MEMBER OF THE FLORIDA BAR
 MEMBER OF THE FLORIDA BAR, AND WASHINGTON, D.C., BAR
 MEMBER OF THE FLORIDA BAR WASHINGTON, D.C. BAR, AND CONNECTION BAR
 MEMBER OF THE CONNECTION BAR
 MEMBER OF THE CONNECTION BAR
 SENDER'S E-MAIL ADDRESS: NPELOSIØSPGHLADOM

April 29, 2008

Via Facsimile and U.S. Mail

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Inmar, LLC

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed are the Articles of Dissolution to be filed with the Florida Secretary of State, along with a check for the filing fee of \$25.00.

Please feel free to contact me should you have any questions.

Sincerely . 16 0. Nancy B. Pelosi

NDP/krd Enclosures 04/18/08 14:33 FAX

.

08 14:33 FAX		
6 ··· •	N. N	N.
ARTICLES	OF DISSOLUTION	3, X
A LIMITED LI	FOR ABILITY COMPANY	
	}	
1. The name of a limited liability company is Inmar, LLC	·	
2. The Articles of Organization were filed on April L08000038398	1 16, 2008 and assigned document number	
3. The date the dissolution was approved: April 1	7, 2008	
 A description of occurrence that resulted in the lin 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back) 	nhed liability company's dissolution pursuant to seation	•
Upon the written consent of the so	ble Managing Member. 译码 ,	Ē.
		0
	Por R	A.
	37 3	
5. CHECK ONE:	P	
All debts, obligations and liabilities of the	e limited liability company have been paid or discharged.	
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the	e debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.	
All remaining property and assets have been distri- tights and interests.	ibuted among its members in accordance with their respective	
7. CHECK ONE:		
There are no suits pending against the cor	mpany in any court.	
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the entered against it in any pending suit.	e satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be	
unatures of the members having the same percentage	of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:	
Signature	Printed Name	
Trainis R. Klause	Travis R. Klause	
the post of the second s		
<u></u>		

FILING FEE: \$25.00

·